
Obejmy
Hose clamps | Schlauchschellen

OBEJMY ŚLIMAKOWE W1
HOSE CLAMPS W1
SCHLAUCHSCHELLEN W1

d (mm) index

S=9 mm

8-12 AW-0812/9 20

10-16 AW-1016/9 20

12-22 AW-1222/9 10

16-25 AW-1625/9 10

20-32 AW-2032/9 10

25-40 AW-2540/9 10

32-50 AW-3250/9 10

d (mm) index

S=12 mm

16-25 AW-1625/12 10

20-32 AW-2032/12 10

25-40 AW-2540/12 10

32-50 AW-3250/12 10

40-60 AW-4060/12 10

50-70 AW-5070/12 10

60-80 AW-6080/12 10

70-90 AW-7090/12 10

80-100 AW-80100/12 10

90-110 AW-90110/12 10

110-130 AW-110130/12 10

130-160 AW-130160/12 10

150-180 AW-150180/12 10

170-200 AW-170200/12 10

190-220 AW-190220/12 10

210-240 AW-210240/12 10

d
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OBEJMY ŚLIMAKOWE W4
stal nierdzewna

HOSE CLAMPS W4
stainless steel

SCHLAUCHSCHELLEN W4
Edelstahl

d (mm) index

S=9 mm

8-12 AW-0812/9/W4 20

10-16 AW-1016/9/W4 20

12-22 AW-1222/9/W4 10

16-25 AW-1625/9/W4 10

20-32 AW-2032/9/W4 10

25-40 AW-2540/9/W4 10

32-50 AW-3250/9/W4 10

d (mm) index

S=12 mm

16-25 AW-1625/12/W4 10

20-32 AW-2032/12/W4 10

25-40 AW-2540/12/W4 10

32-50 AW-3250/12/W4 10

40-60 AW-4060/12/W4 10

50-70 AW-5070/12/W4 10

60-80 AW-6080/12/W4 10

70-90 AW-7090/12/W4 10

80-100 AW-80100/12/W4 10

90-110 AW-90110/12/W4 10

110-130 AW-110130/12/W4 10

130-160 AW-130160/12/W4 10

150-180 AW-150180/12/W4 10

170-200 AW-170200/12/W4 10

190-220 AW-190220/12/W4 10

210-240 AW-210240/12/W4 10
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TYPE: OBSW1

TYPE: OBSW4




